
All bookings for dining events should be made online via this link  
Hall booking closes each previous Friday at 10:00. Special Event booking closes at 10:00 two 
weeks prior to the event. Cancellations after this time are charged. 
All prices include VAT where applicable.  No VAT chargeable on student catering. 

 
Bookings: Places are available on a first come first served basis 

Bookings open: Monday 2 October 08:30 

 

   
  

 

 

 

Michaelmas Term Calendar 2023 
 

 

 
 
 

 

All other College Members and their guests £13.90 plus VAT 

All other College Members and their guests £13.90 plus VAT 

 

 

 

 

 
 
  

Special Dinners; Drinks in the Common Room at 19:00, Dinner served in Hall at 19:30 – open to all 

College members and their guests (booking required) 
 

2 Fri 20 Oct Special Dinner  

(4 course) 

Lounge Suits  £28.00 Student 
£33.60 SM 

£18.85 Wine 

4 Fri 3 Nov Special Dinner  

(4 course) 

Lounge Suits   £28.00 Student 
£33.60 SM 
£18.85 Wine 

6 Fri 17 Nov Special Dinner  

(4 course) 

Lounge Suits   £28.00 Student 
£33.60 SM 
£18.85 Wine 

8 Fri 1 Dec Black Tie Special Dinner  

(4 course & Champagne) 

Black Tie only 

 

 

£32.00 Student 
£38.40 SM 

£19.50 Wine    

9 Fri 8 Dec 

 

Christmas Special Dinner  

(4 course) 

Lounge 

Suits/Christmas 

Jumper 

£28.00 Student 

£33.60 SM 
£18.85 Wine 

10 

 

Wed 13 Dec The St Cross Christmas 

Tasting 

Lounge Suits £42.60 Student 

£51.12 SM 

£21.80 Wine 

 

Lunch; served weekdays from 12 noon 

 (last orders at 13:45) booking required 

Date Event Price 

Mon 4 Sept College lunches begin 

 

JM - £7.30  

JM Guest (Ox Uni Student) - £12.05  

All other College Members and their guests 

£15.75  

 

Thurs 14 Dec 

 

 

 

 

Last College lunch 

 

 

 

 

 
Dinners; reserved entry; drinks in the common room at 19:00 dinner served in Hall at 19:30. Welcome 

dinners: drinks at 19:00 dinner for 19:30 

2 Wed 18  Oct  Governing Body Dinner Black Tie  By invitation only  

Free 

3 Mon 30 Oct 

19:00 for drinks 

19:30 for dinner 

Junior Members’  

Welcome Dinner 1 

 

Daily Wear & 

Gowns 

 

By invitation only 

Free 

 

4 

 

 

 

5 

Mon 6 Nov  

19:00 for drinks 

19:30 for dinner 

 

Mon 13 Nov 

19:00 for drinks 

19:30 for dinner 

 

Junior Members’  

Welcome Dinner 2 

 

 

Junior Members’  

Welcome  Dinner 3 

Daily Wear & 

Gowns 

 

 

Daily Wear & 

Gowns 

By invitation only   

Free 

 

 

By invitation only 

Free 

7 Fri 24 Nov 

 

†Founders’ Feast 

 

Black Tie & 

Gowns 

(no guests) 

JM see below 

£39.40 SM 

£18.50 Wine 
 
Please Note:   

All Members can bring 3 guest for dinners (Hall Dinners, Special Dinners, and Tasting Dinner) 

*Members may purchase wine through the booking system for Hall, but must not bring in alcohol from outside the 

College. 

† Junior Members are entitled to one discounted Feast place per year at £16.40. (plus £18.50 for alcohol). Any further 

Feast bookings will be charged at £32.80 (plus £18.50 for alcohol). 

All bookings for dining events must be booked and paid for online. Please only book once to attend each 
type of dinner. 

For any general meal booking queries, including lunches, email mealbooking.enquiries@stx.ox.ac.uk. For dietary and 
specific event queries, contact Justyna on events.assistant@stx.ox.ac.uk 
 

All diners must sit in the allocated seats at dinner. If you would like to sit with particular people, please include this 
information at the time of booking. Anyone moving seats on the night will be fined/asked to leave. This is to avoid any 
allergic reactions which could be fatal. Anyone not complying with this policy, will be referred to the Dean and fined. 

Any repeat infringements will result in students being banned from dinners for the remainder of the term. 

Hall served every Tuesday evening during term at 19:00  

open to all College members and their guests (booking required) 

 

Week Date Hall Theme Dress Code Price 

1 Tues 10 Oct Tapas Hall Daily Wear & Gowns 

 

Wine may be 

purchased at the time 

of booking at £10 plus 

VAT per bottle. VAT 

on wine is charged at 

20%. 

 

3 courses 

waitress served 

JM & Ox Uni student 

guests  

£15.15 

 

JM non OU guests  

£18.15  

 

SM & Guests 

£20.25  
  

2 Tues 17 Oct 60’s Hall 

3 Tues 24 Oct Diwali Hall 

4 Tues 31 Oct Halloween Hall 

5 Tues 7 Nov Bonfire Hall 

6 Tues 14 Nov Polish Hall 

7 Tues 21 Nov Thanksgiving Hall 

8 Tues 28 Nov St Andrew’s Hall 

9 Tues 5 Dec Christmas Hall  

(starting at 19:30) 

          

https://api.getspoonfed.com/1424/baxterstorey-oxford-st-cross/?__s=56738094&__k=eb20102de1364c2c8e9b643e0623c801
mailto:mealbooking.enquiries@stx.ox.ac.uk


All bookings for dining events should be made online via this link  
Hall booking closes each previous Friday at 10:00. Special Event booking closes at 10:00 two 
weeks prior to the event. Cancellations after this time are charged. 
All prices include VAT where applicable.  No VAT chargeable on student catering. 

 
Bookings: Places are available on a first come first served basis 

Bookings open: Monday 2 October 08:30 

 

   
  

 

 

 

Michaelmas Term Calendar 2023 
 

 

 

 

 

College Committee Meetings  

Ian Skipper Room / virtual (tbc by secretaries closer to the time) 

0 
 

Mon 2 Oct 10:00 

13:30 
14:00 

Wine Committee  

Fellowships Committee 
Nominating Committee 

1 Mon 9 Oct 
Tues 10 Oct 

 

 
Wed 11 Oct 

 

 

 
 

Fri 13 Oct 

11:30 
13:30 
16:00 

18:00 
13:30 

 

 

 
 

11:00 

Finance Committee 
Common Room Committee  
Knoop Trustees Meeting (tbc) 

Student Representative Committee 
Executive Committee in St Cross Room 
(Bursars’ Report, Senior Tutor (AA&P)’s Report, 

Academic Registrar’s Report, CRC Report, Junior 

Members’ Report, Deans’ Report, Fellowships 
Committee Report, Governing Body Agenda) 

Estates Committee 

2 Wed 18 Oct 17:15 Governing Body Meeting and Dinner in St Cross 
Room 

3 Tues 24 Oct 18:00 Student Representative Committee 

4 Tues 31 Oct 
Wed 1 Nov 

 

Thurs 2 Nov 

13:30 
13:30 
15:00 

14:00 

Common Room Committee 
Academic Committee 
Scholarships Committee 

Sports Committee 

5 Mon 6 Nov 
Tues 7 Nov 

Wed 8 Nov 
 

 

 
 

Thurs 9 Nov 

 

12:00 
18:00 

13:30 
 

 

 
 

11:30 

19:00 

Fellowships Committee 
Student Representative Committee 

Executive Committee in St Cross Room 
(Bursars’ Report, Senior Tutor (AA&P)’s Report, 

Academic Committee Report, Scholarships Committee 

Report, CRC Report,  Junior Members’ Report, 
Fellowships Committee Report, GB Agenda) 
Equality & Welfare Committee 

Student Association 

7 Tues 21 Nov 
Wed 22 Nov 

18:00 
13:45 

Student Representative Committee 
Governing Body  in St Cross Room 

8 Tues 28 Nov 
Wed 29 Nov 

Thurs 30 Nov 

13:30 
12:30 

13:30 

Common Room Committee 
Development & Alumni Relations Committee 

Art Committee 

9 Wed 6 Dec 13:30 
 

 

Executive Committee in St Cross Room 
(Bursars’ Report, Academic Registrar’s Report, Art 

Committee Report, CRC Report, Junior Members’ 
Report) 

 Social & Cultural Events   

-1 Mon 25 Sept 
17:00 – 18:00 

Introduction for Freshers with tea & 

cake 

Daily wear New Students 

0 Wed 4 Oct St Cross Fresher’s Fair and College 

Induction Sessions 

Daily wear New Students 

1 Thurs 5 Oct 
11:00 – 12:00 

University Fresher’s Fair Daily wear New Students 

2 Thurs 19 Oct 
15:00 – 17:00 

Mentors Tea  Daily wear By registration 

2 Sat 21 Oct 

11:00 
College Brunch  Daily wear £6.50 

3 Sat 28 Oct 
12:30pm 

Audrey Blackman Society Lunch 

Drinks 

Smart casual By invitation only 

5 Wed 8 Nov 

17:00 – 18:00 

Scholars Meet & Greet Smart casual By invitation only 

5 Thurs 9 Nov  
18:00 

Wine Tasting  Daily wear £20.00 

5 Sat 18 Nov 
18:00 

HAPP Dinner Daily wear 
 

Details from Jo Ashbourn 

joanna.ashbourn@stx.ox.ac.uk 

9 Tues 5 Dec  
18:00 

19:00 
 

Carol Service, Pusey House 

Chapel Service 

Mulled Wine & Mince Pies, Common 

Room 

Daily wear 
 

 
 

Free 

 

 

9 Wed 6 Dec 
16:00 – 18:00 

Family Christmas Event Daily wear Free 

9 Thurs 7 Dec 
 

Traditional Christmas Lunch (book 

online) 

Daily wear 
 

Usual lunch prices 

 

10 Thurs 14 Dec Winter Drinks  Smart casual All College members 

 
The College also holds a series of regular talks throughout the year – please visit the College website for 

the latest events: www.stx.ox.ac.uk  

 
Matriculation & Graduation  

Sat 14 Oct 

 

Matriculation Sub Fusc 

Sat 4 Nov 

10.30-11.50am 

Degree Day Sub Fusc 

Sat 11 Nov 

1.30pm-2.50pm 

Degree Day Sub Fusc 

   

 

https://api.getspoonfed.com/1424/baxterstorey-oxford-st-cross/?__s=56738094&__k=eb20102de1364c2c8e9b643e0623c801
http://www.stx.ox.ac.uk/

